Comrod A/S, N-4120 Tau - Norway.  Telephone (+47) 51740500. Telefax (+47) 51740501. E-mail: sales@comrod.com
Specifications subject to change without notice, the information in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract
Features:
* 1.6 - 30 MHz
* With load to obtain broad band characteristics
* Permitting fast frequency shifts as it does not require adjustments
* Easy to mount and dismount
* Require only one mast 8 - 12 m high

masts or as a slanted dipole with one mast. The antenna can be mounted without any mast by using the winder with a throwing
weight.
Nato codification complete antenna 5985-25-135-4545
COMROD AH51
 HF Broadband Dipole
AH51-MIL-SD-0001.PUB
Prod. 29.9.2011
Part Description Quantity Comment
1 Centre section 1
2 Dipole element 2
3 Cable & winder - Optional
4 Guy pegs 2
5 Hammer 1
6 Throwing weight 1
7 Carrying bag 1 For antenna and accessories
8 Carrying bag - For cables, optional
Typical Standing Wave Ratio:
Description of package: